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ACADEMIC CALENDAR

JULY 2023

6July Thu Staff Meeting / Commencement of FDP IQAC

8July  Sat Annual Strategic Plan (ASP) Meet

15 July Sat Samavarthana - Graduation Day for PG Programmes
17 July Mon Samavarthana - Graduation Day for UG Programmes
18 July Tue Samavarthana - Graduation Day for UG Programmes
19 July Wed Staff Outbound Programme

24 July Mon Shubh Aarambh - Inauguration of Academic Year for
2nd and 3rd year B.Sc., BCA and BA Programmes

25July  Tue Shubh Aarambh - Inauguration of Academic Year for
2nd and 3rd year B.Com and BBA Programmes /
Commencement of Celonis Workshop - Dept of Comp.
Science UG (DCSUG)

27 July Thu Shubh Aarambh - Inauguration of Academic Year for
2nd Year PG Programmes (except MBA)

29 July Sat Public Holiday - Muharram

31July Mon Shubh Aarambh - Inauguration of Academic Year for
1st year B.Sc. and BCA Programmes

AUGUST 2023
1Aug Tue Shubh Aarambh - Inauguration of Academic Year for
1st year BA & BBA Programmes

2Aug Wed Shubh Aarambh - Inauguration of Academic Year
1st year B.Com Programmes

3Aug Thu Workshop on R Programming -
Dept. of Physical Sciences (DPS)

4 Aug  Fri Khelotsava - Sports Day - College of Law
5Aug Sat Proprium Series- Dept. of Psychology (Dpsy)
10 Aug Thu Breeze Relax - Music Fest - College of Law
12 Aug Sat Second Saturday - Holiday

14 Aug Mon Uday Bharath - Independence Day Celebrations -
Dept. of Professional Accounting & Finance (DPAF)

15 Aug Tue Independence Day - Public Holiday

16 Aug Wed Jai Hind - Independence Day Celebrations -
Dept. of Commerce UG (DCUG)
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17 Aug Thu Shubh Aarambh - Inauguration of Academic Year for
1st year PG Programmes (Except MBA & MCA)

18 Aug Fri Seminar - Dept. of English (DEng) / Workshop on Arduino
Microcontroller- Dept. of Physical Sciences (DPS)

19 Aug Sat Focus - Photography Exhibition -
Dept. of Media Studies (DMS) / Proprium Series- Dpsy

21 Aug Mon Observance of World Entrepreneurs day -
Dept. of Management (Dmgmt)

22 Aug Tue Workshop - Dept. of Media Studies (DMS)

23 Aug Wed Mavericks Club and Craters and Freighters Club Activity -
Dept. of Commerce UG (DCUG)

24 Aug Thu Disaster Victim Identification Workshop -
Dept. of Forensic Science (DFS)

25 Aug  Fri Jayantian Cup - Inter Pre-University College Sports Fest /
Virtuso - Management workshop—Dept. of Management
(DMgmt) / Panel Discussion- Deng

26 Aug Sat Jayantian Cup / Psychology Club Activity

29 Aug Tue Investiture Ceremony & Inauguration of Clubs
and Associations / Gnanadarshan Annual Book Exhibition

30 Aug Wed Gnanadarshan Annual Book Exhibition

31 Aug Thu Vezeto - Management Exhibition
Dept. of Professional Management Studies (DPMS) /
Gnanadarshan Annual Book Exhibition

SEPTEMBER 2023
01 Sep Fri Acharyotsava - Sports day for staff

02 Sep Sat Annual College Day - College of Law

04 Sep Mon Samavarthana - Graduation Day - College of Law

05Sep Tue Teachers’ Day

06 Sep Wed Workshop - Dept. of Social Work (DSW) / Workshop - Deng
07 Sep Thu Workshop - Dept. of Life Sciences (DLS)

08 Sep  Fri Observance of Suicide Prevention Day - DPsy /
Workshop - Deng

09 Sep Sat Second Saturday - Full Working Day
Kalajyothi - Intra Collegiate Literary, Cultural & Fest
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11 Sep Mon Kautilya - Intercollegiate fest - Dept. of Economics (DEco) /
Workshop - DSW

12 Sep Tue Mock Parliament - Dept. of Social Science and Languages
(DSSL) / Seminar - Deng

Seminar - Department of Physical Education and Fitness

13 Sep Wed Kaleidoscope - Intracollegiate Management Fest (DPMS) /
Samshodhan - Paper Presentation Competition (DPMS) /
Hackathon (DCSUG)

14 Sep Thu Acumen- Intracollegiate Management Fest- DMgmt /
Hindi Divas

15Sep Fri Acumen / Atrium - Intracollegiate Forensic Science Fest -DFS
/ Observance of World Managers Day - Dmgmt

16 Sep Sat Compensatory holiday for Second Saturday

18 Sep Mon Ganesh Chaturthi - Public Holiday

19Sep Tue UG I/III/V Sem - Online Term Exam
(during class hours) commences

20 Sep Wed Synergia - Intercollegiate Physical Sciences Fest

21Sep Thu Excelsior - Intracollegiate Commerce Fest (UG) /
Observance of World Alzheimer's Day - DPsy & DLS
22Sep  Fri Excelsior / Manouvre - Dept. of Comp. Science PG (DCSPG)

23 Sep Sat Ethnic Day

25Sep Mon Delphia - Intracollegiate English Fest - DEng/
Samruddhi - Intracollegiate Fest - DPAF

26 Sep Tue Humantra - Intracollegiate Humanities Fest / Cognizance
- Intracollegiate Psychology Fest

27 Sep Wed Kannada Habba - Dept. of Social Sciences and Languages
(DSSL) / Mediarchy - Intercollegiate Media Fest - DMS /
Hindi Workshop / Management Conclave - DMgmt / World
Tourism Day Celebration- Exhibition -DPMS and DCUG

28 Sep Thu Public Holiday - Id Meelad

29 Sep  Fri Jayantian Cup - Intercollegiate Sports Fest / Synchronize -
Intracollegiate IT Fest DCSUG / Antaranga - Intercollegiate
Performing Arts Fest - Dept. of Performing Arts (DPA)

30 Sep Sat Jayantian Cup
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OCTOBER 2023

02 Oct
03 Oct

04 Oct

06 Oct
07 Oct

09 Oct
10 Oct
11 Oct
12 Oct
13 Oct
14 Oct

16 Oct
17 Oct

18 Oct

19 Oct

20 Oct

21 Oct
23 Oct
24 Oct
25 Oct

27 Oct
28 Oct
30 Oct

Mon

Tue

Wed

Fri
Sat

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Mon
Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Mon

Gandhi Jayanti - Public Holiday

Connoisseur- Intracollegiate Biofest - DLS / FDP-I -
School of Management (SoM) / HR Conclave - DCUG

UG I/III/V Sem - Online Term Exam Ends / Manodarshan -
Psychology Exhibition

Seminar - DFS / Workshop - DCSUG  / Workshop -Deng

UG I/III/V Sem & PG III Sem -
Mid Term Theory Exam Commences /
Pitch and Pro - Marketing Fest - SoM

FDP - Deng

Observance of World Mental Health day - Dpsy
Observance of International girl child day - WEC
Workshop - Dmgmt

UG I/II/V Sem & PG III Sem - Mid Term Theory Exam Ends

Mahalaya Amavasya - Public Holiday
Commencement of Annual Camp - NSS

UG I/III/V Sem - FA & SA Exam for SEC courses Commences
Workshop - DEng / Seminar - UNAI-SDG Hubl

Impulse - Intracollegiate Fest - Dept. of Commerce PG
(DCPQG) / Student Research Symposium - DCSPG /
Intracollegiate Forensic Science Fest (PG)

Oberiu - Intracollegiate Fest- DEng / Bio-Ventura-
Intracollegiate Biofest (PG) - DLS

Prathibimbavaadha - Intracollegiate Debate - DCUG /
Stimuli- Intercollegiate Psychology Fest

Seminar on IPR - DLS
Maha Navami / Ayudha Pooja - Public Holiday
Vijaya Dashami - Public Holiday

PG ISem - Mid Term Theory Exam Commences /
Commencement of World Investors Week - DPAF

UG I/III/V Sem - FA & SA Exam for SEC Courses Ends
Valmiki Jayanti - Public Holiday

UG I/III/V Sem & PG I/Ill Sem - Term Practical Exam
(during lab hours) Commences
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310ct Tue PGISem - Mid Term Theory Exam Ends/ Anveshan -
Paper Presentation Competition - DMgmt /
Commemoration of Ekta Divas- DSSL

NOVEMBER 2023
01 Nov Wed Rajyotsava Day - Public Holiday

02 Nov Thu National Conference on Health and Well-being:
Bridging the gap for sustainable future - DSW /
Commencement of FDP - DCPG

03 Nov  Fri Observance of Global Business Analytics Day &
Data Quest-Inter Departmental Data Analytics Competition -
DPMS / National Conference - DSW
Seraphia- Intracollegiate Gospel Fest -
Jayantian Catholic Association (JCA)

04 Nov Sat Kridotsava - Annual Sports Day for UG programmes
06 Nov Mon Observance of Stress Awareness Day - Dpsy

07 Nov Tue National Media Seminar - DMS / National workshop- DCSPG
/ Koushala - Management Exhibition - Dmgmt.

09 Nov Thu UG I/III/V Sem & PG I/IIl Sem - Term Practical Exam Ends /
National Conference- DEng

10 Nov  Fri Woodrock - Intercollegiate Music Concert / / National
Conference- DEng / Last day of Regular Classes for
UG [/III/V Sem & PG III Sem

11 Nov Sat Second Saturday - Working Day (Monday Time Table)
for PGISem

13 Nov Mon Compensatory Holiday / FDP - DCUG
14 Nov Tue Balipadyami - Public Holiday
15 Nov Wed Commencement of FDP - DCUG

16 Nov Thu UG I/III/V Sem & PG Il Sem - End Sem Theory/
Practical Exam Commences / Social Work Camp - DSW

17 Nov  Fri Observance of International Men's Day
18 Nov Sat Panel Discussion - SoM
22 Nov Wed Samagraha - Intercollegiate Fest - DSSL

23 Nov Thu Last Day of Regular Classes for PGISem /
HR Conclave - SoM
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24 Nov  Fri
25 Nov Sat
29 Nov Tue
30 Nov Thu
DECEMBER 2023
01 Dec  Fri
02 Dec Sat
04 Dec Mon
09 Dec Sat
11 Dec Mon
15 Dec  Fri
16 Dec Sat
18 Dec Mon
20 Dec Wed
21 Dec Thu
22 Dec  Fri
23 Dec Sat
24 Dec  Sun
25 Dec Mon
JANUARY 2024
02Jan Tue
03Jan Wed
04Jan Thu
05Jan  Fri
06 Jan  Sat
08 Jan Mon
10Jan Wed

HR Conclave - SoM

Observance of International Day for the Elimination of
Violence Against Women - WEC

End Sem Theory/Practical Exam Commences for PG I Sem

Kanakadasa Jayanti - Public Holiday

MDP-1 - SoM

MDP -1-SoM

Commencement of FDP - DPMS

Second Saturday - Holiday

Commencement of FDP - DFS

Talento - Intracollegiate Management Fest - SoM
Talento

Commencement of FDP - DCSUG

Executive Development Programme - SoM
Executive Development Programme - SoM
Christmas Celebrations

UG/PG I/IlI/V Sem - End Sem Theory/Practical Exam Ends
End Sem Holiday Begins

Christmas - Public Holiday

End Semester Holiday Ends

UG II/IV/VI Sem & PG II/IV Sem Classes Begin
Observance of Mental Wellness Month - Dpsy
Observance of National Mathematics Day - DPS

Workshop - DMS / Proprium Series - DPsy / Panel
Discussion - DLS

Commencement of Social Responsibility Week - Dmgmt.

LUMOS - Photography Exhibition - DMS / Observance of
World Hindi Day - DSSL / Vignana Vicintana -
Research Colloquium - DLS
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11 Jan
12 Jan

13 Jan
15 Jan
16 Jan
17 Jan
18 Jan
19 Jan

20 Jan
22 Jan
23 Jan

24 Jan

25 Jan

26 Jan
27 Jan

28 Jan
29 Jan

30 Jan

31 Jan

Thu
Fri

Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Sat
Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri
Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

KRISYM - International Conference- SoM

KRISYM - International Conference- SoM / Kannada National
Seminar - DSSL / Vanijyadarpan -
Commerce Exhibition - DCUG

Second Saturday - Holiday

Makara Sankranthi - Public Holiday

Commencement of FDP - II - SoM

Shishtaachaar- Student Development Programme - DPAF
International Conference - Deco

International Conference - DEco /
Teacher Development Programme - Dpsy

Chavara Cup - Annual Sports Day for PG Programmes
Prodigy - Intercollegiate Management Fest - Dmgmt.

Prismatrix - Intercollegiate Physical Science Fest /
Plutonia - Exhibition - DPS Workshop on
Research Methodology- Deco

International Conference - DEng / BioAura -
Intercollegiate Biofest / Observance of
National Girl Child Day - WEC / Observance of
International Day of Education - Dmgmt

International Conference - DEng / Mock Election -
DSSL / Shells - Intercollegiate IT Fest- DCSPG /
Observation of National Tourism Day &

Aviation Conclave - DPMS

Republic Day - Public Holiday

Workshop on Analytical Techniques - DLS /
Gramasamveditha - Rural Exposure Programme - SoM

Gramasamveditha / Mitrotsava - Annual Alumni Meet

Intercollegiate Kannada Fest- DSSL /
International Conference DCUG

International Conference - DMgmt / International
Conference - DCUG

International Conference - Dmgmt
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FEBRUARY 2024

01 Feb Thu Awareness on Eating Disorder - DPsy / International
Conference - DFS / Commencement of E-Week - DCUG

02 Feb  Fri International Conference - DFS / Panel Discussion on
Union Budget 2024-2025 - SoM

03 Feb Sat Sargotsav - Intracollegiate Literary &

Cultural Fest for PG programmes

05Feb Mon Innovatio- Business Plan Competition - DMgmt. /
Arangam - Intracollegiate Performing Arts Fest - DPA

06 Feb Tue Commercia - Intercollegiate Commerce Fest - DCPG
07 Feb Wed Invictus - Intercollegiate Management Fest - DPMS

08 Feb Thu Lit-Con - Exhibition - Deng
National Conference on Physical Education-DPEF

09 Feb  Fri Uthan - Intercollegiate Fest - DPAF
National Conference on Physical Education-DPEF

10 Feb Sat Second Saturday -Holiday / Annual Retreat for
Catholic Students

12 Feb Mon Economia - Intracollegiate Fest - DEco / Commencement of
FDP - DSW / Commencement of FDP - Dmgmt.

13 Feb Tue Creatrix - Life Sciences Exhibition

14 Feb Wed LSCM Conclave - DCUG / ON-REC -
Intercollegiate Media Fest - DMS

15Feb Thu Insight - International Conference- Dpsy
Model United Nations - Debating Society

16 Feb  Fri Insight - International Conference /
Pradarshan - Exhibition - DPAF /
Model United Nations - Debating Society

17 Feb  Sat Synetics - Inter-collegiate Management Fest - SoM
19 Feb Mon La Fete - Intercollegiate English Fest

20 Feb  Tue Inquisitor - Intercollegiate Forensic Science Fest &
Kryptos - Forensic Science Exhibition

21 Feb wed Model Budget - DMgmt. / Prathibimbavaadha -
Intracollegiate Debate - DCUG / CEO Conclave - SoM

22 Feb Thu International Conference - DLS / Mosaic -
Media Exhibition - DMS
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23 Feb  Fri International Conference - DLS / Aesthetica -
Intra Collegiate Fine Arts Competition DPA

24 Feb  Sat Nrityadarpan - Intracollegiate Dance Ensemble

26 Feb Mon Online Term Exam for UG II/IV/VI Sem (during class hours)
commences / International Conference on Computational
Intelligence (ICCI) - DCSUG

27 Feb  Tue International Conference - DCPG / ICCI - DCSUG

28 Feb Wed Commemoration of National Science Day /
International Conference - DCPG

29Feb Thu Yuvashodhan -Paper Presentation Competition - DCUG /
EcnoTeck - Student Symposium- DEco /
Rangaantaranga - Kannada Theatre Production

MARCH 2024

01 Mar  Fri Psycho-oncology Workshop - Dpsy
International Conference - DSW
Srujana - Arts and Crafts Exhibition - WEC

02 Mar  Sat Euphonia - Intercollegiate Music Fest /
International Conference - DSW

04 Mar Mon Adroit- Intercollegiate Commerce Fest - DCUG /
Incognito - Business Quiz - SoM

05 Mar Tue International Conference - DPMS /
Xactitude - Intercollegiate IT Fest (UG) - DCSUG

06 Mar Wed International Pol. Sci. Conference- DSSL / International
Conference - DPMS / Intercollegiate Hackathon - DCSUG

07 Mar Thu International Pol. Sci. Conference / International Conference
in Physics - DPS / Commencement of FDP - Deco
08 Mar  Fri Maha Shivaratri - Public Holiday

09 Mar Sat Second Saturday - Holiday

11 Mar Mon Model United Nations - DPAF / Inquisitor - Intracollegiate
Business Quiz- DMgmt. / Panel Discussion - DSSL

12 Mar Tue International Conference - DMS / Theatre Production - Deng

13 Mar Wed UG II/IV/VI Sem - Online Term Exam Ends / International
Conference - DMS / Panel Discussion - DEco

14 Mar  Thu International Conference - WEC /
Taxonomy Workshop - DLS
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15 Mar  Fri International Conference - DPAF / MDP - II - SoM /
Observance of World Consumer Rights Day - Dmgmt

16 Mar Sat Plexus - National Quiz Competition DLS /
International Conference - DPAF / MDP - II - SoM

18 Mar Mon UG/PG II/IV/VI Sem - Mid Term Theory Exam Commences
21 Mar Thu ICon - National Conference - IQAC
22 Mar  Fri ICon - National Conference - IQAC

23 Mar  Sat UG/PG II/IV/VI Sem - Mid Term Theory Exam Ends/
Datathon- SoM

25 Mar Mon UG II/IV/VI Sem - FA & SA Exam for SEC courses

Commences
28 Mar Thu Maundy Thursday - Holiday
29 Mar  Fri Public Holiday - Good Friday

30 Mar  Sat Holy Saturday - Holiday

APRIL 2024
02 Apr Tue Workshop - Dpsy

03 Apr Wed International Conference on Current Trends in
Advanced Computing (ICCTAC) - DCSPG

04 Apr  Thu ICCTAC
05 Apr  Fri UG II/IV/VI Sem - FA & SA Exam for SEC courses Ends

06 Apr Sat UG II/IV/VI Sem & PG II/IV Sem - Term Practical Exam
(during lab hours) Commences / Intercollegiate
Choir Competition - Kristu Jayanti Music Academy

09 Apr Tue Public Holiday - Ugadi
10 Apr  Wed Public Holiday - Id-UI-Fitr

12 Apr  Fri YAAN- Tourism Exhibition & Food Fest - DCUG /
Savishkar -Management Exhibition - Dmgmt.

13 Apr Sat Second Saturday - Holiday

15 Apr Mon Commencement of FDP - III - SoM /
National Conference in Electronics - DPS

16 Apr  Tue Lit Food Fest - Deng

18 Apr  Thu UG II/IV/VI Sem & PG II/IV Sem - Term Practical Exam Ends /
Observance of National Heritage Day - DPMS
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19 Apr

20 Apr

22 Apr

23 Apr
25 Apr

26 Apr

Fri

Sat

Mon

Tue
Thu

Fri

MAY 2024

01 May
10 May
11 May
17 May
18 May
20 May

Wed
Fri
Sat
Fri
Sat
Mon

JUNE 2024

03 Jun
06 Jun
07 Jun
08 Jun
10 Jun

11 Jun
14 Jun
15 Jun
17 Jun
19 Jun

21 Jun

Mon
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon

Tue
Fri
Sat
Mon
Wed

Fri

Nrityanjali - National Dance Fest

Samyagdarshan - College Annual Day
Last Day of Regular Classes for UG II/IV/VI Sem &
PG II/IV Sem

Observance of World Earth Day & UNAI SDG-Hubl
International Conference / Commencement of FDP - DCUG

Commencement of FDP - DLS

UG/PG II/IV/VI Sem - End Sem Theory/
Practical Exam Commences

Abhigyan - Learning Management through Theatre - SoM

Public Holiday - May Day

Basava Jayanti - Public Holiday
Second Saturday - Holiday

MDP - 1III - SoM

MDP - III - SoM

Commencement of FDP - DCSPG

Commencement of FDP - Dpsy

Commencement of FDP - DFS

End Sem Theory/Practical Exam Ends for UG/PG II/IV/VI
Second Saturday - Holiday

Special Supplementary Exam Commences -
UG V/VI Sem courses & PG III/IV Sem courses

Commencement of FDP - DCSUG

Biograd Conclave - DLS

Ventura - Business Plan Competition - SoM
Bakrid - Public Holiday

Special Supplementary Exam Ends -

UG V/VI Sem courses & PG III/IV Sem courses

Semester Break for Faculty Members begins
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JULY 2024

05 Jul
10 Jul
11 Jul
12 Jul
13 Jul

17 Jul
18 Jul

22 Jul

Fri
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Wed
Thu

Mon

Semester Break for Faculty Members Ends
Samavarthana - Graduation Day for UG Programmes
Samavarthana - Graduation Day for UG Programmes
Samavarthana - Graduation Day for UG Programmes
Second Saturday - Full Working Day /
Samavarthana - Graduation Day for PG Programmes
Muharram - Public Holiday

Shubh Aarambh - Inauguration of Academic Year for
UG III/V Sem

Shubh Aarambh - Inauguration of
Academic Year for PG III Sem
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